
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Agreement (PSA) with
Hall Hurley Deutsch Architects, Inc., (a local vendor) for additional design services in the amount of $6,082.69
for the Santa Maria Animal Services Shelter Project (County Project No.T03011/8625) for a total amount of
$234,082.69 plus reimbursables in accordance with the PSA.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-00836, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/26/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

